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Summary
Season Statistics Career Statistics

Player GP-GS MIN/G FG% 3FG% FT% R/G A/G STL BLK PTS/G GP-GS MIN/G FG% 3FG% FT% R/G A/G STL BLK PTS/G
BAGLEY, Marcus 1-1 29.7 .364 .500 .500 4.0 2.0 0 1 13.0 16-15 28.0 .385 .360 .689 5.6 1.3 10 6 10.8
BOAKYE, Enoch 1-0 1.6 .000 .000 .000 2.0 0.0 0 0 0.0 32-3 12.0 .528 .000 .304 3.4 0.2 1 29 2.0
BRENNAN, Duke 1-0 8.9 .667 .000 .000 3.0 0.0 1 0 4.0 1-0 8.9 .667 .000 .000 3.0 0.0 1 0 4.0
CAMBRIDGE, Devan 1-1 23.7 .143 .000 .333 10.0 0.0 1 4 3.0 92-34 19.1 .392 .281 .552 3.2 0.5 55 40 6.0
CAMBRIDGE JR., Desmond 1-0 15.2 .200 .000 1.000 5.0 0.0 2 1 4.0 114-112 30.5 .403 .342 .788 4.5 1.6 138 128 16.3
COLLINS, Frankie 1-1 37.0 .333 .364 .250 3.0 4.0 3 1 21.0 32-2 11.7 .406 .241 .421 1.8 1.5 15 3 3.4
GAFFNEY, Alonzo 1-0 29.4 .500 .000 .333 6.0 0.0 0 2 5.0 48-24 16.5 .456 .286 .364 2.9 0.6 14 44 3.3
HORNE, DJ 1-1 30.5 .286 .000 .571 8.0 3.0 1 0 8.0 86-74 27.9 .424 .388 .828 3.3 2.0 76 5 11.8
MUHAMMAD, Luther 1-0 6.1 .000 .000 .000 1.0 1.0 0 0 0.0 95-67 23.6 .356 .310 .804 2.4 1.4 88 5 6.6
NUNEZ, Austin 1-0 3.0 1.000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.0 1-0 3.0 1.000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.0
OLMSTED, John 1-0 2.5 .000 .000 .500 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0 30-0 4.4 .333 .000 .500 0.9 0.2 0 2 0.4
WASHINGTON, Warren 1-1 12.5 .000 .000 .500 3.0 0.0 0 2 1.0 49-47 22.5 .593 .000 .681 6.1 0.8 18 46 10.0

Scoring
Season Statistics Career Statistics

Player FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% PTS PTS/G FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% PTS PTS/G
BAGLEY, Marcus 4-11 .364 2-4 .500 3-6 .500 13 13.0 55-143 .385 32-89 .360 31-45 .689 173 10.8
BOAKYE, Enoch 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0.0 28-53 .528 0-0 .000 7-23 .304 63 2.0
BRENNAN, Duke 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 4 4.0 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 4 4.0
CAMBRIDGE, Devan 1-7 .143 0-2 .000 1-3 .333 3 3.0 202-515 .392 87-310 .281 58-105 .552 549 6.0
CAMBRIDGE JR., Desmond 1-5 .200 0-3 .000 2-2 1.000 4 4.0 648-1608 .403 300-878 .342 257-326 .788 1853 16.3
COLLINS, Frankie 8-24 .333 4-11 .364 1-4 .250 21 21.0 43-106 .406 7-29 .241 16-38 .421 109 3.4
GAFFNEY, Alonzo 2-4 .500 0-1 .000 1-3 .333 5 5.0 68-149 .456 16-56 .286 8-22 .364 160 3.3
HORNE, DJ 2-7 .286 0-3 .000 4-7 .571 8 8.0 370-872 .424 181-467 .388 96-116 .828 1017 11.8
MUHAMMAD, Luther 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0.0 203-570 .356 86-277 .310 131-163 .804 623 6.6
NUNEZ, Austin 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2 2.0 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2 2.0
OLMSTED, John 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 1 1.0 4-12 .333 0-3 .000 3-6 .500 11 0.4
WASHINGTON, Warren 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 1 1.0 181-305 .593 0-1 .000 130-191 .681 492 10.0

Totals
Season Statistics Career Statistics

Player O-REB D-REB TOTAL PF FO A TO A/TO O-REB D-REB TOTAL PF FO A TO A/TO
BAGLEY, Marcus 2 2 4 0 0 2 4 0.5 24 66 90 37 2 20 26 0.8
BOAKYE, Enoch 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 36 74 110 58 1 7 24 0.3
BRENNAN, Duke 3 0 3 4 0 0 1 0.0 3 0 3 4 0 0 1 0.0
CAMBRIDGE, Devan 4 6 10 3 0 0 3 0.0 108 188 296 138 0 45 85 0.5
CAMBRIDGE JR., Desmond 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0.0 76 436 512 274 12 179 200 0.9
COLLINS, Frankie 0 3 3 4 0 4 6 0.7 7 49 56 39 0 47 41 1.1
GAFFNEY, Alonzo 0 6 6 4 0 0 1 0.0 42 95 137 123 6 28 27 1.0
HORNE, DJ 2 6 8 2 0 3 3 1.0 27 254 281 175 2 170 153 1.1
MUHAMMAD, Luther 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0.0 36 193 229 156 1 133 106 1.3
NUNEZ, Austin 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.0
OLMSTED, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 6 21 27 18 0 5 2 2.5
WASHINGTON, Warren 2 1 3 5 1 0 2 0.0 98 203 301 140 7 38 69 0.6


